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Short Description

GH-1440B with Acu-Rite 203 DRO
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Additional Information

Stock Number

Carriage Travel (In.)
Compound Slide Travel (In.)
Cross Slide Travel (In.)
Length of Gap (In.)

Max Tool Size (In.)

Model Number

Motor (HP)

Number of Inch Threads

Number of Longitudinal and Cross Feed
Rates

Number of Metric Threads
Number of Spindle Speeds
Overall Dimensions (L x W x H) (In.)
Prop 65

Range of Cross Feeds (IPR)

Range of Inch Threads (TPI)
Range of Longitudinal Feeds (IPR)
Range of Metric Threads

Range of Spindle Speeds (RPM)
Spindle Bore (In.)

Spindle Mount

Spindle Taper with Sleeve

Steady Rest Capacity (In.)

Swing Over Bed (In.)

JT9-323440

37-2/5

3-1/2

7

8

4/5 x 4/5

GH-1440B

2 HP, 230V, Single Phase

34.0000

32/32

26.0000

8

76-13/32 x 29-29/32 x 59-13/16
Cancer and Reproductive Harm
0.007 -0.0187

4-56

0.002 -0.0548

0.4-7

70-1900

2

D1-5

MT6

0.31-2.95

14

https://jettools.com/gh-1440b-with-acu-rite-203-dro

9/3/24


https://jettools.com/gh-1440b-with-acu-rite-203-dro

Swing Over Cross Slide (In.)
Swing Through Gap (In.)
Tailstock Spindle Travel (In.)
Taper in Tailstock Spindle
Warranty

Weight (Lbs.)

Width of Bed (In.)

Gross Weight

20

MT4

2 Year

1753

7.32

1798.0
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