



GH-1440B with Acu-Rite 203 DRO

Product Images





Short Description

GH-1440B with Acu-Rite 203 DRO

Additional Information

Stock Number	JT9-323440
Carriage Travel (In.)	37-2/5
Compound Slide Travel (In.)	3-1/2
Cross Slide Travel (In.)	7
Length of Gap (In.)	8
Max Tool Size (In.)	4/5 x 4/5
Model Number	GH-1440B
Motor (HP)	2 HP, 230V, Single Phase
Number of Inch Threads	34.0000
Number of Longitudinal and Cross Feed Rates	32/32
Number of Metric Threads	26.0000
Number of Spindle Speeds	8
Overall Dimensions (L x W x H) (In.)	76-13/32 x 29-29/32 x 59-13/16
Prop 65	Cancer and Reproductive Harm
Range of Cross Feeds (IPR)	0.007 -0.0187
Range of Inch Threads (TPI)	4-56
Range of Longitudinal Feeds (IPR)	0.002 -0.0548
Range of Metric Threads	0.4-7
Range of Spindle Speeds (RPM)	70-1900
Spindle Bore (In.)	2
Spindle Mount	D1-5
Spindle Taper with Sleeve	MT6
Steady Rest Capacity (In.)	0.31-2.95
Swing Over Bed (In.)	14

Swing Over Cross Slide (In.)	8
Swing Through Gap (In.)	20
Tailstock Spindle Travel (In.)	4
Taper in Tailstock Spindle	MT4
Warranty	2 Year
Weight (Lbs.)	1753
Width of Bed (In.)	7.32
Gross Weight	1798.0

